All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT-05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre-Bid Conference - IFB 21-02 Felix Fraga Academic Campus View Corridor Project":
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Name

Kendall Walmsley
Raluca Zamfir
Claudia

Nash Industries
Amy Quinones
khenr

khenr

Justin Kelly
Carla

EDEES

michael.trest
Kathryn Sonnen
Veronica Douglas
Nyia Skelton

Nyia Skelton

Email

kendallwalmsley@yahoo.com

rzamfir@pdgarchitects.com

claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com

bids@nashindustriesinc.com
amy@stoneriverinc.net
khenry@cmccorp.us
khenry@cmccorp.us
sip:jkelly@173.39.236.100
ccooks@sligroup.com
EDEES@HGIUSA.COM
michael.trest@hccs.edu
ksonnen@morganti.com
veronica.douglas@hccs.edu
nskelton@cmccorp.us
nskelton@cmccorp.us

John Shade - Gutier LL john.shade@gutier.com

Neil Nesmith
Kerry Doucette
Arturo Lopez
Nikole Cruz

nnesmith@sligroup.com
kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
arturo.lopez@hccs.edu
cruz.nikole@hccs.edu

Date
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020

Start time

9:59 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:01 AM
10:03 AM
9:55 AM
9:58 AM
10:03 AM
10:24 AM
9:59 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
9:59 AM
9:59 AM
10:12 AM
9:59 AM
10:03 AM
10:01 AM
9:53 AM
9:58 AM



End time Duration
10:41 AM 42 mins
10:41 AM 43 mins
10:41 AM 39 mins
10:41 AM 41 mins
10:41 AM 39 mins
10:41 AM 46 mins
10:41 AM 44 mins
10:41 AM 39 mins
10:41 AM 18 mins
10:41 AM 43 mins
10:41 AM 40 mins
10:40 AM 36 mins
10:30 AM 32 mins
10:08 AM 10 mins
10:41 AM 30 mins
10:41 AM 42 mins
10:41 AM 38 mins
10:41 AM 41 mins
10:41 AM 49 mins
10:41 AM 44 mins
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HOUSTON CoMMUNITY CoLLEGE Felix Fraga Academic Campus View Corridor Project:

Solicitation Number: IFB 21-02 Date: October 1, 2020 Time: 2:00pm

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVES PRESENT

Name Company/Department
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stk St st Felix Fraga Academic Campus View Corridor Project:

Solicitation Number: IFB 21-02 Date: October 1, 2020 Time: 2:00pm

Representatives Present:

Company Name \)I’.:’é IVSH«‘!’) nga// Txcﬂiress Phone (‘Q 6/' &T2- >»o7
t’c,/ﬁ o/ %“'qﬁﬁ el /"'/C}VSTO/\', /A GO[F"AI'- Sanclez € P/’f’C/ Sron ool < o
ep Name City, State Email
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X” 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES X ot NO

2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS APRIME? YES__ or NO
3). __AREYOU A CERTIFIEDSBE? YES__ or NO _)L CERTIFICATION WITH

. cae lonsT 30l DNavas &32-~ 233 -3((5
Company Name Address Phone
?KL 357 Hu,mﬁq;_ 445. @ é ot OC. C&om
Rep. Name City, State ““Email ;
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH w&\ 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES or NO
2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? @r NO
3).___AREYOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES___ ¢ NO_ CERTIFICATION WITH
: : T
Cgmpany Name Address Phone
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woe\ X4 oWluwy  H HO¢ £ cz.L;uéz&..@w
Rep. Name City, State ()bmﬂ‘vré’naﬂ v (G
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X” 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES or NO '//
2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS APRIME? YES___ or NO___
3). __AREYOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES___ or NQ~_ CERTIFICATION WITH
N Nenniun PS.  _Croch,, 28/-325-22¢0
any Name {, ‘Address Phone
|, ,722\ (Wellece esPinading @ s S-Jec m
Rep. Name City, State Email £
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X” 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES . or NO____
2). ARE YOU A CERTIFIED SBE?@_ 0ot NO __ CERTIFICATION WITH /‘f’(/ﬁ

3). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? @ 0ot NO ___
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Company Name Address Phone
Eizabetin Machn Wy T el esBvnatinel e’ \t\én s . (811
Rep. Name ! City, State Email)
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X” 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES X or NO
2). ARE YOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES _é 0tNO___  CERTIFICATION WITH _(&

3). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? YES™ orNO ___
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HOUSTON COMMUNIYY COLLEGE

Felix Fraga Academic Campus View Corridor Project:

Solicitation Number: IFB 21-02 Date: October 1, 2020 Time: 2:00pm

Representatives Present:

Company Name Address Phone & LSt et G

'Rep. Name City, State § Email !
sl
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X» 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES or NO
2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? YESi or NO
3). __AREYOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES___ or NO___ CERTIFICATION WITH
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ompany Name Address Phone .
J«twlw Ceoolses] 191040 £onf

Rep Name d ty, State Email
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “\)? 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES ‘/ or NO
2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? YES I____ or NO

3). _ ARE YOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES__ ot N(l;____ CERTIFICATION WITH

FMG& 25 55 ataven Y22 F75-WTIH
Company Name Address Phone
DcaN id Tetea B osshwn TTX ASV(Y<Z P e ra BN
Rep. Name City, Stdfe Email D)
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X”» 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES 7\ or NO
2). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? YES 2 ~or NO___
3). __ AREYOUACERTIFIEDSBE? YES___ or NO___ CERTIFICATION WITH
i (b . Z& Sok i
GCromme Cen. J40 24 Howhen 77224 Y23z
Company Name Address Phone
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Rep. Name City, State Email
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X” 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES ot NO &,
2). ARE YOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES _L ot NO __ CERTIFICATION WITH (/O H

3). ARE YOU BIDDING AS APRIME? YES__ orNO SL

Company Name Address Phone
Rep. Name City, State Email
PLEASE ANSWER QUESTIONS WITH AN “X”» 1). FIRST PRE-BID CONF. YES or NO
2). ARE YOU A CERTIFIED SBE? YES ___ orNO __ CERTIFICATION WITH

3). ARE YOU BIDDING AS A PRIME? YES___ orNO ___




